

JO Code No. WB00885

TR 242 of 2014

Order No. 25 dated 24-01-2023

Today is fixed for evidence and appearance.

Three accused persons are present and file hazira.

No witness is present today.

On the prayer of Ld. P.P-in-Charge, a new schedule is fixed for evidence.

To 19-04-2023, 20-04-2023, 21-04-2023, 22-04-2023 and 24-04-2023 for evidence of all witness except I/O as last chance.

Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Judge, Special Court under NDPS Act
-Cum-**

**Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah.**

Special Judge, Under NDPS Act