

JO Code No. WB00885

TR 242 of 2014

Order No. 27 dated 21-04-2023

Today is fixed for evidence and appearance.
Due to resolution of local bar association, none appears to move.
The case is adjourned.
To 24-04-2023 for evidence.
Scheduled date i.e. 22-04-2023 is cancelled as holiday.
Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Special Judge, Under NDPS Act

**Judge, Special Court under NDPS Act
-Cum-
Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah.**