

JO Code No. WB00885

TR - 07/2014

Order No.25 Dated 24/4/2023

The date is fixed for evidence.

Due to resolution of local Bar Association not to attend court.

The case is adjourned.

To 01.07.2023, 03.07.23 & 04.07.2023 for Evidence.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Judge, In Special Court
Under N.D.P.S. Act Howrah
3rd Court, Howrah

Judge Special Court