

JO Code No. WB00885

TR 07/2014(242/14)

Order No.37 Dated 24.01.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

Three accused persons On court bail are present by hazira.

No witness is present.

Ld. PP files a petition praying for reschedule of the case.

Considering the prayer fix 11.03.2024 & 12.03.2024 for appearance and evidence.

Dictd. & corrected by me

Judge Special Court

*Judge, In Special Court
Under N.D.P.S. Act Howrah
3rd Court, Howrah*