

**CNR No. WBHW01002360-2014**  
**T R Case No. 7 of 2014 (242/2014)**

*Order No. 40 Dated: 12.06.2024*

Today is fixed for evidence.

Three accused persons on CB are absent without steps.

No adverse order is passed due to resolution taken by Local Bar Association not to attend any Judicial proceeding. For ends of justice.

To 13.06.2024 for evidence.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Special Judge,

Judge, Special Court under  
N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.  
**JO Code No.WB00644**