

NDPS Case No.07/2014(242/14)

Order No.42 Dated: 19.09.2024

The date is fixed for evidence.

Three accused are on CB files hazira.

No witness is present.

Fix todote i.e. 20.09.2024 for evidence & appearance.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Judge, Special Court under
N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.
JO Code-WB00787**