

T.R. Case No.07 of 2014(242 of 2014)

Order No.50 Dated 26.11.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and further evidence of P.W-2.

All the three accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

Ld. P.P in charge has filed an adjournment petition.

Heard, Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix. **09.03.2026** for appearance and further evidence of P.W-2.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Judge Special Court under
NDPS Act, Howrah**